6:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:35
9:35-9:45
9:45-10:30

10:30-10:40
10:40-11:15
11:15-11:25
11:25-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:05
3:05-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-5:30
5:30-6:00

The Trike Stop

Pre-k Blue Daily Schedule

Stations / Free Play

Circle Time

Breakfast

Circle Time / Calendar / Weather
Small Group Activities

Circle Time Transition

Outside Time / Large Motor — Large playground
Circle Time

Art / Stations

Circle Time / Question of the Day
Lunch

Story Time / Circle Time

Nap Time

Circle Time / Music / Movement
Outside Time / Large Motor — Turf
Circle Time Transition

Snack Time

Circle Time

Stations / Sensory

Late Snack / Free Play

-Children may use the bathroom as needed

-Water is available to all children throughout the day

*Please drop off / pick up before 11am or after 2pm



