## The Trike Stop

## Pre-k Blue Daily Schedule

6:00-8:15	Stations / Free Play
8:15-8:30	Circle Time
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:10	Circle Time / Calendar / Weather
9:10-9:35	Small Group Activities
9:35-9:45	Circle Time Transition
9:45-10:30	Outside Time / Large Motor – Large playground
10:30-10:40	Circle Time
10:40-11:15	Art / Stations
11:15-11:25	Circle Time / Question of the Day
11:25-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:15	Story Time / Circle Time
12:15-1:45	Nap Time
1:45-2:15	Circle Time / Music / Movement
2:15-3:00	Outside Time / Large Motor – Turf
3:00-3:05	Circle Time Transition
3:05-3:30	Snack Time
3:30-3:45	Circle Time
3:45-5:30	Stations / Sensory
5:30-6:00	Late Snack / Free Play

-Children may use the bathroom as needed

-Water is available to all children throughout the day

\*Please drop off / pick up before 11am or after 2pm